



NO.	PART NO.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NO.	PART NO.	QTY	DESCRIPTION
75	6-880-000216	1	TANK ASSY				
76	7-950-160141	5	WASHER 3/8" NARROW				
77	7-950-140050	4	LOCKWASHER 1/4" REG				
78	7-660-140000	4	NUT, HEX 1/4"-20 NC - GRD A				
79	7-445-020249	1	NIPPLE				
80	7-444-010160	1	ELBOW				
81	7-649-000094	1	NIPPLE				
82	7-543-001791	1	HOSE				
83	7-300-000121	2	CLAMP				
84	7-300-000200	1	CLAMP				
85	4-170-2-00218	1	BRACKET, MTG				
86	7-950-160050	2	LOCKWASHER 3/8" REG				
87	7-660-160000	2	NUT, HEX 3/8"-16 NC - GRD A				
88	7-950-160161	2	WASHER 3/8" WIDE				